xMR Sensor Signal Conditioner
ZSSC5101
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 22, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSSC5101 is a CMOS integrated circuit for con-
verting sine and cosine signals obtained from
magnetoresistive bridge sensors into a ratiometric

Rs
Rs
Ordering Information
Sales Code Description Delivery Package
ZSSC5101BE1B ZSSC5101 Die – Temperature range: -40°C to +160°C 8” tested wafer, unsawn, thickness = 390 ±15µm
ZSSC5101BE2B ZSSC5101 Die – Temperature range: -40°C to +160°C 8” tested wafer, unsawn, thickness = 725 ±15µm
ZSSC5101BE3B ZSSC5101 Die – Temperature range: -40°C to +160°C 8” tested wafer, unsawn, thickness = 250 ±15µm
ZSSC5101BE1C ZSSC5101 Die – Temperature range: -40°C to +160°C 8” tested wafer, sawn on frame, thickness = 390 ±15µm
ZSSC5101BE4R ZSSC5101 SSOP-14 – Temperature range: -40°C to +150°C 13” tape and reel
ZSSC5101BE4T ZSSC5101 SSOP-14 – Temperature range: -40°C to +150°C Tube
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138